American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

WOODLAND FASCINATION

WOODLANDS BIANCA

WOODLANDS CALYPSO

WOODLANDS DOMINO

WOODLANDS FLICKA

WOODLANDS FROSTY

WOODLANDS KELLY

WOODLANDS PEPE

WOODLANDS SLEIPNER

WOODLANDS STRAWBERRY ROSE

Equine Registry

DoB
09-Jan-1995
30-Oct-1993

06-Dec-1996
24-Dec-1995
22-Apr-1992
02-Jan-2001
30-Oct-1989
22-Dec-1999
05-May-1991

10-Oct-1998

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Reg
0535
0365
1382
0913
0367
3752
0116
3160
0433

2420

Sire

WOODLANDS PEE WEE

WOODLANDS PEE WEE

WOODLANDS PEE WEE

WOODLANDS PEE WEE

WOODLANDS RUSTY

WOODLANDS PEE WEE

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

WOODLANDS PEE WEE

WOODLANDS PEE WEE

WOODLANDS PEE WEE
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WOODLANDS GUNNA (1986)

Damsire

BLUE MOON
BLUE MOON
BLUE MOON
BLUE MOON
BLUE MOON
BLUE MOON
BLUE MOON
BLUE MOON
BLUE MOON

BLUE MOON
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